
EXAMINATION RELATED CALENDAR FOR 2024-25 EVEN 
SEMESTER 

2024
4-Dec Wed Regular classes for all UG and PG programmes commence for the 

even semester18-Dec Wed Activity 1 has to be announced
2025

18-Jan Sat Activity 1 has to be completed
20-Jan Mon Notification for the MSE; Exam committee meeting
25-Jan Sat Activity 1 marks are to be enetered in the CA register

27-Jan Mon
The probable dates of publishing results of even semester and issue 
of certificates will be published

7-Feb Friday Study Holiday; BOS meeting
8-Feb Sat First MSE; BoE

15-Feb Sat Last MSE; BoE
17-Feb Mon Activity 2 has to be announced

18-Feb Tue
Notification for the makeup test & CA improvement test. All 
readmitted students for single subject will register for makeup 
examination

28-Feb Fri Academic council meeting
3-Mar Mon Notification of Semester examination.

4-Mar Tue All supplementaryt candidates (including readmitted students)  
shall apply for the semester examination

8-Mar Sat Activity 2 has to be completed

15-Mar Sat MSE marks and Activity 2 marks are to be entered in the CA 
register

17-Mar Mon Makup exam /CA improvement exam starts.
22-Mar Sat Last Practical Class

29-Mar Sat Last teaching day for all Programmes having Practical /Viva-voce 
Examination (B.Sc Economics classes will go on)

29-Mar Sat Last teaching/evaluation day for HRD/Theology classes

29-Mar Sat
Last teaching day for all Language courses including General 
English courses (including classes for Programmes without Practical 
courses)

29-Mar Sat Makup exam CA improvement exam sends

1-Apr Tue
Practical /Viva Voce examination starts for all UG & PG courses 
(Except combinations with Economics subject)

3-Apr Thu Last teaching day for B.Sc Economics
3-Apr Thu Last teaching day for B.Sc Economics

4-Apr Fri Practical /Viva Voce examination starts for UG programmes with 
Economics subject

12-Apr Sat Last Practical Examination
29-Mar Sat Makup test/CA improvement test ends

11-Apr Fri Meeting with Deans to decide the ineligible candidates to appear for 
the SE



12-Apr Sat Last teaching day for all Programmes without Practical /Viva-voce 
Examination

16-Apr Wed Hall ticket will be released for the eligible candidates; Grievance cell 
is constituted

21-Apr Mon Semester Examination Starts
16-May Fri Last Exam day
19-May Mon Summer courses will commence

2-Jun Mon summer exam will commence
23-May Fri Last day to complete the valuation of SE answerscript

27-Sep Sat Convocation for the passed out students
16-Jun Mon SSE  exam will commence


